RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

LO-KEY RANCH PRO RODEO
CORNERSVILLE, TN

ROCKIN K RODEO
DANNA GANN
JOHNNY MILLS
BO WALLER
DANNA GANN
BEVIN COLLINS
AUSTIN WILLIAMS

DATE:

10/24/2025 - 10/24/2025

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: JUSTIN CRUMP

PICK UP MEN:

IAN BOUTWELL
FIREBALL HESTER
LOGAN MOORE

CONTRACT ACT: JOHNNY ALLEN

BAREBACK RIDING

1 STETSON BIERMAN

2 JOSH CRAGAR

3 JACOB RAINE

4 QUINTON LUNSFORD
SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1 STEPHEN GRAEFEN

2 JACK SMITHSON
BREAKAWAY ROPING
CATHERINE TAYLOR
JORDAN WADE
KYLA MATTHEWS
JOSIE LUTTRELL

NN N =

5 KENDALL ROBERTSON

CALF ROPING

1 CHASE THRASHER

2 DANIEL ROBERTSON

3 CY WEBB

3 STONE REEVES
STEER WRESTLING

1 CHASE THRASHER

2  GUNAR RAMSEY
BARREL RACING

1 PAYTON ASKINS
CHEYANNA PATRICK
KELSEY HOWARD
HOLLI TAYS

AN AW N

SEALIE ROBERTSON
TEAM ROPING

CLARKE GORDON
WAYLON BUSKIRK
KOBY SANCHEZ
LUCUS KOEHN
ETHAN TAYS
BRYER HAMILTON
RYDER GRIFFITH

AW WO NN ==

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

KEYLEE ZANCANELLA

83
82.5
82
81

78
76

2.40
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.70

8.40
8.50
10.80
10.80

4.10
5.30

14.486
14.521
14.553
14.594
14.616
14.843

4.60
4.60
4.80
4.80
4.90
4.90
5.20

Payout Ground Mny

$828.00
$621.00
$414.00
$207.00

$702.00
$468.00

$1,161.00
$774.00
$774.00
$774.00
$387.00

$1,044.00
$783.00
$391.50
$391.50

$918.00
$612.00

$1,200.60
$993.60
$786.60
$579.60
$372.60
$207.00

$1,134.00
$1,134.00
$945.00
$945.00
$756.00
$756.00
$567.00

NCPRA Earnings

$414.00

$774.00
$774.00

$391.50

$612.00

$1,134.00

$945.00
$945.00

Page 1 of 2



Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings

4 WAYLON BUSKIRK 5.20 $567.00
5 BRADY SCHMIDT 5.40 $387.00
5 DERRICK CRAWFORD 5.40 $387.00

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html) Page 2 of2



