



NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEO ASSOCIATION

RODEO:	LO-KEY RANCH PRO RODEO	DATE:	10/24/2025 - 10/24/2025
LOCATION:	CORNERSVILLE, TN	PERFORMANCES:	1
CONTRACTOR:	ROCKIN K RODEO	SANCTION:	NCPRA
SECRETARY:	DANNA GANN		
JUDGES:	JOHNNY MILLS	BULL FIGHTERS:	JUSTIN CRUMP
	BO WALLER		IAN BOUTWELL
TIMERS:	DANNA GANN	PICK UP MEN:	FIREBALL HESTER
	BEVIN COLLINS		LOGAN MOORE
ANNOUNCER:	AUSTIN WILLIAMS	CONTRACT ACT:	JOHNNY ALLEN

		Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREBACK RIDING				
1	STETSON BIERMAN	83	\$828.00	
2	JOSH CRAGAR	82.5	\$621.00	
3	JACOB RAINE	82	\$414.00	\$414.00
4	QUINTON LUNSFORD	81	\$207.00	
SADDLE BRONC RIDING				
1	STEPHEN GRAEFEN	78	\$702.00	
2	JACK SMITHSON	76	\$468.00	
BREAKAWAY ROPING				
1	CATHERINE TAYLOR	2.40	\$1,161.00	
2	JORDAN WADE	2.50	\$774.00	\$774.00
2	KYLA MATTHEWS	2.50	\$774.00	\$774.00
2	JOSIE LUTTRELL	2.50	\$774.00	
5	KENDALL ROBERTSON	2.70	\$387.00	
CALF ROPING				
1	CHASE THRASHER	8.40	\$1,044.00	
2	DANIEL ROBERTSON	8.50	\$783.00	
3	CY WEBB	10.80	\$391.50	
3	STONE REEVES	10.80	\$391.50	\$391.50
STEER WRESTLING				
1	CHASE THRASHER	4.10	\$918.00	
2	GUNAR RAMSEY	5.30	\$612.00	\$612.00
BARREL RACING				
1	PAYTON ASKINS	14.486	\$1,200.60	
2	CHEYANNA PATRICK	14.521	\$993.60	
3	KELSEY HOWARD	14.553	\$786.60	
4	HOLLI TAYS	14.594	\$579.60	
5	KEYLEE ZANCANELLA	14.616	\$372.60	
6	SEALIE ROBERTSON	14.843	\$207.00	
TEAM ROPING				
1	CLARKE GORDON	4.60	\$1,134.00	\$1,134.00
1	WAYLON BUSKIRK	4.60	\$1,134.00	
2	KOBY SANCHEZ	4.80	\$945.00	\$945.00
2	LUCUS KOEHN	4.80	\$945.00	\$945.00
3	ETHAN TAYS	4.90	\$756.00	
3	BRYER HAMILTON	4.90	\$756.00	
4	RYDER GRIFFITH	5.20	\$567.00	

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPR Earnings
4	WAYLON BUSKIRK	5.20	\$567.00		
5	BRADY SCHMIDT	5.40	\$387.00		
5	DERRICK CRAWFORD	5.40	\$387.00		